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KONNEKUMNAKONNEKLUNA

ThnonornA
POCT
ONTNHA
FMMYBUHA
MACCA

YPOBHMN
MEPEKJIIOYATENN

NAMMNOYKHN

CEPTUOUKATHI

BEHEUWAHCKWUIA XPYCTANb

METAJTTIOKOHCTPYKU WK

Barovier&loso

Twins

HacTeHHble
CBETUNbHUKMN

35cm
13 % inc

55cm
21 Y2 inc

22 cm
8 ¥z inc

4 Kg
9 Ibs

1
1

2 G9 x 40W -

VENEZIA 1295

AVMMUpPYEMbIR - B
KOMIJIEKT He BXOAUT

2 G9 x 40W - dimmable -

not included
EAC

XpyCTasibHbIN

, 30J10TO

MonnMpoBaHHbLIA XPOM,
YepHblIn xpoM, Menko
KpaLoBaHHas JlaTyHb

€

=

55 cm
211/2"

22 cm
81/2"”
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35cm|131/2"



